GRANOR RUBBER & ENGINEERING PTY. LIMITED    ABN: 68 585 813 844
8 Reid Street Bayswater VIC 3153 Australia   T +61 3 9762 9699   F +61 3 9762 9611   E info@granor.com.au   W www.granor.com.au
MECHANICAL / STRUCTURAL BEARINGS
GRANOR® Structural Bearings - “Series BGSU”
Introduction
Granor® BGSU slide bearings are designed to allow movement in one direction, they can also resist uplift forces (not concurrent to
movement or rotation). These bearings are designed to be maintenance free and extremely durable. They are used extensively to
support mining conveyor systems and other mining infrastructure.  The bearings are custom designed for each application; to
withstand any given load and movement capacity. They comprise a galvanised steel bottom plate supporting a Graflon® sliding pad.
The pad slides on a highly polished Stainless steel surface backed with a galvanised steel top plate. Anti-Uplift bars are fastened to
the top plate and restrain the bottom plate.  Insulated BGSU’s can also be designed for operation in “hot” environments such as
smelters.  Standard “off the shelf” designs with load capacities from 100 to 600KN are available with +/-40mm movement capacity. A
100kN bearing is thus called up as: BGSU-100-0/40. (See table below)  The bearings can be designed for whatever your load
requirements.
Features • Light and thin design, easy to handle and install manually.
• Anchoring can be custom designed to fit structure’s bolt centres.
• Corrosion resistant and Jam-free.

TOP
Attachment
Bolts
TOP
Bolt
Centres
(mm)
BOTTOM
Attachment
Bolts
BOTTOM
Bolt
Centres
(mm)
BGSU-100-0/40 100 40 0 40 220 x 190 x 79 4-M16 8.8 100 x 100 4-M16 8.8 50 x 50
BGSU-200-0/40 200 60 0 40 260 x 230 x 90 4-M16 8.8 150 x 150 4-M16 8.8 75 x 75
BGSU-300-0/40 300 80 0 40 285 x 270 x 96 4-M16 8.8 150 x 150 4-M16 8.8 100 x 100
BGSU-400-0/40 400 80 0 40 320 x 290 x 96 4-M16 8.8 200 x 200 4-M16 8.8 150 x 150
BGSU-500-0/40 500 100 0 40 355 x 320 x 96 4-M20 8.8 250 x 250 4-M20 8.8 150 x 150
BGSU-600-0/40 600 120 0 40 375 x 340 x 96 4-M20 8.8 250 x 250 4-M20 8.8 150 x 150
BGSU-700-0/40 700 - 0 40 - - - - -
BGSU-800-0/40 800 - 0 40 - - - - -
BGSU-900-0/40 900 - 0 40 - - - - -
BGSU-1000-0/40 1000 - 0 40 - - - - -
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowPSXObjects true
  /AllowTransparency false